MSDB OUTREACH CONSULTANTS REGIONAL CONTACTS

DEAF/HARD OF HEARING:

Alice Anderson				Email: aanderson@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-468-4818
Counties served: Lincoln, Flathead, Lake, Ravalli, Sanders, Mineral, Ravalli and Missoula

[bookmark: _GoBack]Amber Bateen				Email: abateen@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-468-4819
Counties served: Lewis and Clark, Cascade (excluding Great Falls), Choteau, Teton, Pondera, Glacier, Toole, Liberty, Hill and Blaine

Leann Goss					Email: lgoss@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-590-0461
Counties served: Judith Basin, Wheatland, Golden Valley, Yellowstone, Billings Public Schools: Skyview High School and Elementary/Middle Schools

Kitty Griffin					Email: kgriffin@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-925-1208
Counties served: Powell, Jefferson, Silver Bow, Beaverhead

Katie James					Email: kjames@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-781-3906
Counties served: Granite, Broadwater, Gallatin, Madison, Deer Lodge

Emily LaSalle					Email: elasalle@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-461-1294
Counties served: Phillips, Valley, Daniels, Sheridan, Roosevelt, Richland, Dawson, Wibaux, McCone, Prairie, Fallon, Garfield and Petroleum

Lace Lesofski				Email: llesofski@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-880-0622
Counties served: Great Falls, Meagher, Park, Sweet Grass and Stillwater

Amy Tangen					Email: atangen@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-868-0851
Counties served: Fergus, Musselshell, Rosebud, Custer, Carter, Powder River, Treasure, Big Horn, Carbon, Lockwood Schools and Billings Public Schools:  Senior and West High Schools






VISUALLY IMPAIRED:

Michelle Cross				Email: mcross@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-788-3452
Counties served: Cascade, Teton, Pondera, Choteau, Glacier, Toole and Liberty

Susan Davis					Email: sdavis@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-670-3569
Counties served: Judith Basin, Fergus, Petroleum, Lower half of Garfield and Dawson, Prairie, Wibaux, Wheatland, Golden Valley, Musselshell, Northeast Corner of Yellowstone (including Billings Heights), Big Horn, Treasure, Rosebud, Custer, Fallon, Powder River and Carter

Shawn Erickson				Email: serickson@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-471-0225
Counties served: Choteau, Hill, Blaine, Phillips, Valley, Daniels, Roosevelt, Sheridan, Richland, McCone, Dawson (north of Hwy 200) and Garfield (north of Hwy 200)

Heather Hill					Email: hhill@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-403-1004
Counties served: Flathead, Lake (Polson, Elmo, Big Arm, Dayton)

Kerri Norick					Email: knorick@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-599-3176
Counties served: Gallatin, Madison (Eastern), Park, Broadwater, Lewis and Clark, Meagher (East Helena and the eastern side of Helena)

Jenn Norlander				Email: jnorlander@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-468-4820
Counties served: Western side of Helena, Jefferson, Silver Bow, Deer Lodge (Anaconda), Madison (Sheridan and Twin Bridges) and Beaverhead 

Barb Peterson				Email: bpeterson@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-544-7537
Counties served: Lincoln, Missoula, Ravalli, Granite, Powell, Sanders, Mineral, Lake (southern, up to Ronan and Pablo) and Lewis and Clark (northern, including Lincoln)

Kacie Wilmot					Email: kwilmot@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-629-0111
Counties served: Yellowstone (west of exit 450), Carbon and Stillwater



Miranda Briggs - Director of Outreach	Email: mbriggs@msdb.k12.mt.us
						Phone:  406-403-1322
